
2022038 Free State GROWTHPOINT Super 8
BD 14 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091464
TSA091464

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Mika VAN NIEKERK

BYE

[1] Luke VERWEY

3

4

TSA091393
TSA091393

GN
GN

A2

Handré MEYER

BYE

Jaydee EYBERS

5

6

TSA081130
TSA081130

FS
FS

A3

[3] Juan-Pierre CROUS

BYE

[3] Daniël BADENHORST

7

8

TSA082246
TSA082246

GE
GE

A4

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG

BYE

Janko LAMPRECHT

9

10

TSA082686

TSA091506

TSA082686

TSA091506

MPUM

NC

MPUM

NC

Jacques  HUGO

William  HARDING

Noah SNELL

Errol KING 6-3, 6-4

11

12
TSA091203
TSA091203

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[4] Josua VAN DEN BERG
[4] Joshua SMIT

13

14

TSA091292

TSA091314

TSA091292

TSA091314

NC

GN

NC

GN

Ethan MOSS

Dante BOLANI

Brink VAN ZYL

Lesedi MULLER 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA091354
TSA091354

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Jonathan VISAGIE
[2] Nicholas  FRANKEN

[1] VERWEY / VAN NIEKERK

EYBERS / MEYER

7-5, 6-0

[3] BADENHORST / CROUS

LAMPRECHT / VAN DEN BERG

5-7, 6-2, 10-3

HARDING / KING

[4] SMIT / VAN DEN BERG

Walkover

BOLANI / MULLER 

[2] FRANKEN / VISAGIE

6-3, 6-3

[1] VERWEY / VAN NIEKERK

[3] BADENHORST / CROUS

6-1, 6-2

HARDING / KING

BOLANI / MULLER 

6-0, 6-1

[1] VERWEY / VAN NIEKERK

BOLANI / MULLER 

6-2, 6-2

[1] VERWEY / VAN NIEKERK
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